TUESDAY SCHEDULE
WEEK NUMBER:

WEEK ONE (1

WEEK 8 &9 - PLAYOFFS

DATE:

MAY 6TH

DATE:
MAY 13TH

DATE:
MAY 20TH

DATE:
MAY 27TH

DATE:
JUNE 3RI

DATE:
JUNE 10TH

DATE:
JUNE 17TH

DATE:

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 4 - Blocks & Brews
Team 2 - Sets On The Beach
Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer

Team 1 - Dolls And Balls

IEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer

Team 1 - Dolls And Balls
Team 2 - Sets On The Beach
Team 4 - Blocks & Brews

IEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer
Team 4 - Blocks & Brews
Team 1 - Dolls And Balls
Team 2 - Sets On The Beach

IEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 8 - Setzy Beaches
Team 2 - Sets On The Beach
Team 6 - Riley's Rotation
Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer

IEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 4 - Blocks & Brews
Team 7 - Sets On The Beach
Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer
Team 1 - Dolls And Balls

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer
Team 5 - La Tortuga
Team 1 - Dolls And Balls
Team 2 - Sets On The Beach

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 1 - Dolls And Balls
Team 5 - La Tortuga
Team 8 - Setzy Beaches
Team 2 - Sets On The Beach

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 5 - La Tortuga

Team 7 - Tom's Friends

Team 6 - Riley's Rotation

Team 8 - Setzy Beaches

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME ~ WINNER AND POINTS

Team 8 - Setzy Beaches

Team 6 - Riley's Rotation
Team 5 - La Tortuga
Team 7 - Tom's Friends

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 5 - La Tortuga

Team 6 - Riley's Rotation

Team 7 - Tom's Friends

Team 8 - Setzy Beaches

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 7 - Tom's Friends

Team 1 - Dolls And Balls

Team 5 - La Tortuga

Team 4 - Blocks & Brews

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 8 - Setzy Beaches
Team 6 - Riley's Rotation
Team 2 - Sets On The Beach
Team 5 - La Tortuga

TEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 7 - Sets On The Beach
Team 8 - Setzy Beaches

Team 4 - Blocks & Brews

Team 6 - Riley's Rotation

IEAM NUMBER AND NAME
Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer
Team 7 - Sets On The Beach
Team 6 - Riley's Rotation
Team 4 - Blocks & Brews

WINNER AND POINTS

#

TEAM NUMBER

TEAM NAME

Dolls And Balls

Sets On The Beach

Here 4 The Beer
Blocks & Brews
La Tortuga
Riley's Rotation
Tom's Friends

Setzy Beaches

.

CAPTAIN

Thom Peer
Anna Wagner
Megan Kriegimeier
Kevin Gorman
Bradon Spah
Kimberly Moua
Sam Thone

Autumn Huddleston

CONTACT.

651-216-9767

651-338-3931

651-283-6147

651-801-7172

763-732-9599

805-403-2994

651-494-8500

651-706-4791




