SDAY SCHEDULE										
WEEK NUMBER:	DATE:	TIME	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	VERSUS	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	WINNER AND POINTS	 # TEAM NUMBER	TEAM NAME	CAPTAIN.	CONTACT.
WEEK ONE (1)	MAY 6TH	6:00 PM	Team 4 - Blocks & Brews		Team 5 - La Tortuga		1	Dolls And Balls	Thom Peer	651-216-9767
		7:00 PM	Team 2 - Sets On The Beach		Team 7 - Tom's Friends		2	Sets On The Beach	Anna Wagner	651-338-3931
		8:00 PM	Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer		Team 6 - Riley's Rotation		3	Here 4 The Beer	Megan Krieglmeier	651-283-6147
		9:00 PM	Team 1 - Dolls And Balls		Team 8 - Setzy Beaches		4	Blocks & Brews	Kevin Gorman	651-801-7172
		9.00 FW	Tean 1 - Duis Alu Bais		ream o - Setzy Beaches		5	La Tortuga	Bradon Spah	763-732-9599
							 6	-		
WEEK TWO (2)	DATE:	TIME	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	VERSUS	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	WINNER AND POINTS	 -	Riley's Rotation	Kimberly Moua	805-403-2994
	MAY 13TH	6:00 PM	Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer		Team 8 - Setzy Beaches		7	Tom's Friends	Sam Thone	651-494-8500
		7:00 PM	Team 1 - Dolls And Balls		Team 6 - Riley's Rotation		8	Setzy Beaches	Autumn Huddleston	651-706-4791
		8:00 PM	Team 2 - Sets On The Beach		Team 5 - La Tortuga					
		9:00 PM	Team 4 - Blocks & Brews		Team 7 - Tom's Friends					
WEEK THREE (3)	DATE:	TIME	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	VERSUS	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	WINNER AND POINTS				
	MAY 20TH	6:00 PM	Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer		Team 5 - La Tortuga					
		7:00 PM	Team 4 - Blocks & Brews		Team 6 - Riley's Rotation					
		8:00 PM	Team 1 - Dolls And Balls		Team 7 - Tom's Friends					
		9:00 PM	Team 2 - Sets On The Beach		Team 8 - Setzy Beaches					
WEEK FOUR (4)	DATE:	TIME	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	VERSUS	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	WINNER AND POINTS				
	MAY 27TH	6:00 PM	Team 8 - Setzy Beaches		Team 7 - Tom's Friends					
		7:00 PM	Team 2 - Sets On The Beach		Team 1 - Dolls And Balls					
		8:00 PM	Team 6 - Riley's Rotation		Team 5 - La Tortuga					
		9:00 PM	Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer		Team 4 - Blocks & Brews					
WEEK FIVE (5)	DATE	TIME		VERSUS						
	DATE: JUNE 3RD	6:00 PM	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME Team 4 - Blocks & Brews	VERSUS	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	WINNER AND POINTS				
	JUNE 3RD	7:00 PM	Team 7 - Sets On The Beach		Team 8 - Setzy Beaches Team 6 - Riley's Rotation					
		8:00 PM	Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer		Team 2 - Sets On The Beach					
		9:00 PM	Team 1 - Dolls And Balls							
		9.00 FW	realth 1 - Duils Anu Dalls		Team 5 - La Tortuga					
WEEK SIX (6)	DATE:	TIME	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	VERSUS	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	WINNER AND POINTS				
	JUNE 10TH	6:00 PM	Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer		Team 7 - Sets On The Beach					
		7:00 PM	Team 5 - La Tortuga		Team 8 - Setzy Beaches					
		8:00 PM	Team 1 - Dolls And Balls		Team 4 - Blocks & Brews					
		9:00 PM	Team 2 - Sets On The Beach		Team 6 - Riley's Rotation					
WEEK SEVEN (7)	DATE:	TIME	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	VERSUS	TEAM NUMBER AND NAME	WINNER AND POINTS				
	JUNE 17TH	6:00 PM	Team 1 - Dolls And Balls	<u>, ended</u>	Team 3 - Here 4 The Beer	minite (Ante FORTO				
		7:00 PM	Team 5 - La Tortuga		Team 7 - Sets On The Beach					
		8:00 PM	Team 8 - Setzy Beaches		Team 6 - Riley's Rotation					
		9:00 PM	Team 2 - Sets On The Beach		Team 4 - Blocks & Brews					
EK 8 & 9 - PLAYOFFS	DATE:									